
TABULATION OF BIDS TCI Concrete, Inc. N-TRAK Group, LLC Stenstrom Excavation Campos Construction, Inc. Alliance Contractors, Inc. Landmark Contractors
City of Rockford Rockford, IL Loves Park, IL Rockford, IL Rockford, IL Woodstock, IL Huntley, IL
City-Wide Inlet Repairs -2020
Bid No.: 1219-PW-132

Item
No. Items Units Quantity Unit Price Unit Price Unit Price Unit Price Unit Price Unit Price

1 P.C.C. APPROACH PAVEMENT, 8" S.Y. 50 $20.00 $200.00 $64.00 $110.00 $130.00 $190.00

2 PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE
SIDEWALK, 4-INCH S.F. 200 $10.00 $16.00 $6.15 $15.00 $14.00 $26.00

3 DETECTABLE WARNINGS S.F. 50 $2.00 $26.00 $15.00 $12.00 $25.00 $35.00

4 COMBINATION CURB & GUTTER
REMOVAL L.F. 50 $1.00 $23.00 $10.00 $18.00 $11.00 $56.00

5 SIDEWALK REMOVAL S.F. 200 $1.00 $3.90 $2.00 $5.00 $1.50 $15.75

6 APPROACH PAVEMENT REMOVAL S.Y. 50 $1.00 $25.20 $28.50 $17.00 $10.00 $115.00

7 CLASS C PATCHES S.Y. 50 $25.00 $155.00 $130.00 $140.00 $300.00 $517.00

8 CLASS D PATCHES, 8" MIN. S.Y. 50 $25.00 $75.00 $125.00 $75.00 $300.00 $500.00

9 SANITARY RISERS / VALVE BOXES TO BE
ADJUSTED EACH 10 $50.00 $150.00 $300.00 $275.00 $1,175.00 $900.00

10 MANHOLES TO BE ADJUSTED W/ NEW
FRAME AND GRATE OR LID EACH 5 $3,000.00 $1,150.00 $1,270.00 $1,750.00 $1,175.00 $1,300.00

11 MANHOLES TO BE RECONSTRUCTED W/
NEW FRAME AND GRATE OR LID EACH 5 $1,000.00 $1,300.00 $1,955.00 $2,500.00 $2,300.00 $3,960.00

12 INLETS TO BE ADJUSTED EACH 50 $500.00 $700.00 $1,199.00 $1,750.00 $1,700.00 $1,950.00

13 INLETS TO BE ADJUSTED W/ NEW
FRAME AND GRATE OR LID EACH 5 $500.00 $1,500.00 $1,200.00 $1,950.00 $1,700.00 $2,300.00

14 INLETS TO BE RECONSTRUCTED EACH 50 $2,250.00 $1,650.00 $1,900.00 $2,175.00 $2,850.00 $4,520.00

15 INLETS TO BE RECONSTRUCTED W/
NEW FRAME AND GRATE OR LID EACH 5 $2,700.00 $1,750.00 $1,945.00 $2,500.00 $2,850.00 $5,125.00

16 INLET SPECTIALS TO BE REPAIRED EACH 10 $1,500.00 $1,700.00 $2,170.00 $3,225.00 $4,500.00 $4,140.00

17 COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB &
GUTTER, TYPE M-6.18 (MODIFIED) L.F. 50 $9.00 $35.00 $50.00 $40.00 $50.00 $120.00

Total $195,350.00 $195,440.00 $234,225.00 $299,350.00 $368,775.00 $522,325.00

Page 1 Bid
Based on estimated Qty

TOTAL BUDGET FOR 2020 $300,000.00

Award to TCI Concrete, Inc.


